Modular Desiccant Air Dryers
The innovative, lightweight design of GlobalVac & Air’s new Modular Desiccant
Dryers introduces a revolutionary approach to compressed air technology. They
provide exceptional installation versatility to meet diverse requirements. Combining
proven drying principles with cutting-edge technology, these dryers deliver
unmatched efficiency, adaptability, and reliability for your most critical applications.
Key Features:
• Compact, lightweight design with a small footprint

Technical Specifications
Scan the QR code to visit our website
(508) 230.9445
Model Capacity
(scfm)
Connection
Size (NPT)
Max. Working
Pressure (psi) Voltage Weight
(lb/kg)
Dimensions
Length (in.) Width (in.) Height (in.)
MDRY-3 3 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 37 / 17 13.2 12.6 22
MDRY-5 5 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 41 / 19 12.6 12.6 25
MDRY-10 10 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 59 / 27 12.6 12.6 35.5
MDRY-15 15 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 68 / 31 13.8 14.5 31.8
MDRY-20 20 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 92 / 42 13.8 14.5 43.6
MDRY-25 25 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 105 / 48 13.8 14.5 49.5
MDRY-30 30 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 118 / 54 13.8 14.5 59.4
MDRY-40 40 1 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 143 / 71 19.5 16.1 49.2
MDRY-50 50 1 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 156 / 78 19.5 16.1 55.1
MDRY-60 60 1 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 171 / 92 19.5 16.1 68.8
MDRY-75 75 1 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 202 / 120 24.5 17 51.1
MDRY-100 100 1 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 264 / 133 24.5 22 58
MDRY-120 120 1 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 292 / 152 24.5 25 68.8
MDRY-180 180 1 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 409 / 186 28.9 16.1 59
MDRY-240 240 1 1/2” 230 115-240V/1/50-60Hz. 517 / 235 35 16.1 59
PLC Monitor
The mini PLC provides an intuitive interface, displaying real-time working
actions. An accessible plug beneath the dryer enables alarm signals or
remote control for added convenience. An optional dewpoint monitor